Maytag XAV13PRBWW 04 - TUB
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Original Part Number

22002735
21001510
25-7953
25-7948
35-3685
35-3686
25-7967
35-2328

21001528
22002741

35-2978

22002742

22002736

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

22004042
22002947
22002933

W10309247

3400504

22004385

(-

Maytag Commercial Maytag XAV 13PRBWW Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - TUB

Part Description
Agitator/Auger Assembly
Bolt, Tub

Screw

Screw

Gasket, Basket To Centerpost
Gasket, Tub To Housing
Screw

Seal, Tub Top

CAP, AGITATOR

Spinner Assembly, Plastic
Seal, Tub/Housing

Tub Assembly

Tub Cover


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299313-commercial-maytag-xav13prbww-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797549-maytag-22004042-washer-agitator-auger-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797353-maytag-22002947-washer-bolt-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797350-maytag-22002933-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805365-maytag-w10309247-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802002-maytag-35-3685-washer-gasket-basket-to-centerpost.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802003-maytag-35-3686-washer-gasket-tub-to-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801858-maytag-3400504-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801994-maytag-35-2328-washer-seal-tub-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796918-maytag-21001528-washer-cap-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797309-maytag-22002741-washer-spinner-assembly-plastic.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801996-maytag-35-2978-washer-seal-tub-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797310-maytag-22002742-washer-tub-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797603-maytag-22004385-washer-tub-cover.html
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